Theater Resume

Justin Ellington

For booking info
contact:

Jessica Amato
(212) 634-8119

jamato@gershny.com

Notable Works

Romeo and Juliet
by William Shakespeare

Original Music and Sound Design by Justin Ellington

American Clock (workshop)

by Arthur Miller

Original Music and Arrangements by Justin Ellington

All My Sons
by Arthur Miller

Original Music and Sound design by Justin Ellington

Loving v Virginia (workshop)

book and lyrics by Marcus Gardley

Music by Justin Ellington

Intimate Apparel
by Lynn Nottage

Original Music and Sound Design by Justin Ellington

Detroit ‘67

by Dominique Morisseau

Sound Design by Justin Ellington

*Stagger Lee

book and lyrics by Will Power

music Justin Ellington and Will Power

The Comdey of Errors
by William Shakespeare

Original Music by Justin Ellington

A Raisin In The Sun

by Lorraine Hansberry
Sound Design by Justin Ellington

Fetch Clay Make Man
book by Will Power

Original Music by Justin Ellington

The Last Five Years

by Jason Robert Brown

Music Direction by Justin Ellington

*Are You There McFee
book by John Guare

Original Music by Justin Ellington

Other Desert Cities
book by Jon Robin Baitz

Original Music by Justin Ellington

Clementine In The Lower Nine

book by Dan Dietz

Music by Justin Ellington

Director

Joel Ferrell

Rachel Chavkin

Kamilah Forbes

Patricia McGregor

Vivienne Benesch

Kamilah Forbes

Patricia McGregor

Kent Gash

Ethan McSweeny

Des McAnuff

Leah Gardiner

Sam Buntrock

Joe Mantello

Leah Gardiner

Theater

Dallas Theater Center

National Theatre London

People’s Light

New York Stage and
Film

Chautauqua Theater
Company

True Colors Theater

Dallas Theater Center

Oregon Shakespeare
Festival

Chautauqua Theater
Company

New York Theater
Workshop
Crossroads Theatre
McCarter Theatre

Booth Theater

TheaterWorks Mountain
View

Year
2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011



Theater Resume

Justin Ellington

For booking info
contact:

Jessica Amato
(212) 634-8119

jamato@gershny.com

Notable Works

Gees Bend
Elyzabeth Gregory Wilder

Sound Design by Justin Ellington

*Other Desert Cities
book by Jon Robin Baitz

Original Music by Justin Ellington

*The Break of Noon
book by Neil Labute

Original Music by Justin Ellington

Jitney

August Wilson
Sound Design by Justin Ellington

As You Like It
by William Shakespeare

Original Music by Justin Ellington

*The Pride
book by Alexi Kaye Campbell

Original Music by Justin Ellington

*Fetch Clay Make Man
book by Will Power

Original Music by Justin Ellington

*Middle School The Musical

conceived by Rosemary Newcott
Original Music by Justin Ellington

Music Direction by Justin Ellington

*The Seven
book and lyrics by Will Power

music production by Justin Ellington

*Five Fingers of Funk
book and lyrics by Will Power

Music by Justin Ellington

Topdog/Underdog
by Suzan-Lori Parks
Original Music by Justin Ellington

*The Seven
book and lyrics by Will Power

music production by Justin Ellington

King Hedley
August Wilson
Original Music by Justin Ellington

Shakespeare’s R&J

book William Shakespeare
Original Music by Justin Ellington

Director

Derrick Sanders

Joe Mantello

Jo Bonney

Derrick Sanders

Des McAnuff

Joe Mantello

Des McAnuff

Rosemary Newcott

Jo Bonney

Derrick Sanders

Kent Gash

Jo Bonney

Kent Gash

Kent Gash

Theater

Cincinnati Playhouse in
the Park

Lincoln Center Theatre

MCC Theater/Geffen
Playhouse

True Colors Theater

Shakespeare Festival
Stratford

MCC Theater

McCarter Theatre

Alliance Theater

La Jolla Playhouse

Children’s Theater
Company

Alliance Theater

New York Theater
Workshop

Alliance Theater

Alliance Theater

Year

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2008

2008

2005

2008

2004

2003



