Theater Resume Justin Ellington			For booking info contact: Jessica Amato (212) 634-8119 jamato@gershny.com
Notable Works	Director	Theater	Year
<b>Romeo and Juliet</b> by William Shakespeare Original Music and Sound Design by Justin Ellington	Joel Ferrell	Dallas Theater Center	2016
American Clock (workshop) by Arthur Miller Original Music and Arrangements by Justin Ellington	Rachel Chavkin	National Theatre London	2015
All My Sons by Arthur Miller Original Music and Sound design by Justin Ellington	Kamilah Forbes	People's Light	2015
Loving v Virginia (workshop) book and lyrics by Marcus Gardley Music by Justin Ellington	Patricia McGregor	New York Stage and Film	2015
Intimate Apparel by Lynn Nottage Original Music and Sound Design by Justin Ellington	Vivienne Benesch	Chautauqua Theater Company	2015
Detroit '67 by Dominique Morisseau Sound Design by Justin Ellington	Kamilah Forbes	True Colors Theater	2015
*Stagger Lee book and lyries by Will Power music Justin Ellington and Will Power	Patricia McGregor	Dallas Theater Center	2015
The Comdey of Errors by William Shakespeare Original Music by Justin Ellington	Kent Gash	Oregon Shakespeare Festival	2014
A Raisin In The Sun by Lorraine Hansberry Sound Design by Justin Ellington	Ethan McSweeny	Chautauqua Theater Company	2014
Fetch Clay Make Man book by Will Power Original Music by Justin Ellington	Des McAnuff	New York Theater Workshop	2013
The Last Five Years by Jason Robert Brown Music Direction by Justin Ellington	Leah Gardiner	Crossroads Theatre	2012
*Are You There McFee book by John Guare Original Music by Justin Ellington	Sam Buntrock	McCarter Theatre	2012
Other Desert Cities book by Jon Robin Baitz Original Music by Justin Ellington	Joe Mantello	Booth Theater	2011
Clementine In The Lower Nine book by Dan Dietz Music by Justin Ellington	Leah Gardiner	TheaterWorks Mountain View	2011

Theater Resume Justin Ellington			For booking info contact: Jessica Amato (212) 634-8119 jamato@gershny.com
Notable Works	Director	<b>Theater</b>	<u>Year</u>
Gees Bend Elyzabeth Gregory Wilder Sound Design by Justin Ellington	Derrick Sanders	Cincinnati Playhouse in the Park	2011
*Other Desert Cities book by Jon Robin Baitz Original Music by Justin Ellington	Joe Mantello	Lincoln Center Theatre	2011
*The Break of Noon book by Neil Labute Original Music by Justin Ellington	Jo Bonney	MCC Theater/Geffen Playhouse	2011
<b>Jitney</b> August Wilson Sound Design by Justin Ellington	Derrick Sanders	True Colors Theater	2010
As You Like It by William Shakespeare Original Music by Justin Ellington	Des McAnuff	Shakespeare Festival Stratford	2010
<b>*The Pride</b> book by Alexi Kaye Campbell Original Music by Justin Ellington	Joe Mantello	MCC Theater	2010
*Fetch Clay Make Man book by Will Power Original Music by Justin Ellington	Des McAnuff	McCarter Theatre	2010
*Middle School The Musical conceived by Rosemary Newcott Original Music by Justin Ellington Music Direction by Justin Ellington	Rosemary Newcott	Alliance Theater	2009
*The Seven book and lyrics by Will Power music production by Justin Ellington	Jo Bonney	La Jolla Playhouse	2008
*Five Fingers of Funk book and lyrics by Will Power Music by Justin Ellington	Derrick Sanders	Children's Theater Company	2008
<b>Topdog/Underdog</b> by Suzan-Lori Parks Original Music by Justin Ellington	Kent Gash	Alliance Theater	2005
*The Seven book and lyrics by Will Power music production by Justin Ellington	Jo Bonney	New York Theater Workshop	2008
King Hedley August Wilson Original Music by Justin Ellington	Kent Gash	Alliance Theater	2004
Shakespeare's R&J book William Shakespeare Original Music by Justin Ellington	Kent Gash	Alliance Theater	2003